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2012 Special Events Application List
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& |Permit  [Comments Day Date Set Up Take Down Attendance |Site Event Name:
P |54786 Saturday 11-Feb 1500 Justin Herman Plaza  |Chinese New Year Treasure Hunt
date ok Sunday 11-Mar Impact Justin Herman Plaza  |Sunday Streets Embarcadero Pl
| |56555 Wednesday  |14-Mar 38 Maritime Plaza Adventure Associates Team Building A4 o/
| [56570  |two day Tuesday 27-Mar 28-Mar 700 Justin Herman Plaza  |Cleantech Forum San Francisco
Thursday 29-Mar 200 Justin Herman Plaza  [Latham & Watkins Third Year Academy
date ok Saturday 14-Apr 500-2000 |Justin Herman Plaza San Francisco Tea Party
date ok |email send re feeg Thursday 19-Apr 5000 Justin Herman Plaza BART BlLue Sky Festival v
Salurday 28-Apr 27-Apr 1000 Justin Herman Plaza _ |Red Bull Ride + Siyle ,‘h_?..,
date ok Sunday B-May  |5-May 800 Justin Herman Plaza San Francisco Kidney Walk
date ok Wednesday  |16-May 1250 Justin Herman Plaza | Coalition for Community Schools National Forum
% |canceled Saturday 2-Jun Justin Herman Plaza Walk for Hope - Women's Cancers Women's Cures
date ok Wednesday  |6-Jun 50 Justin Herman Plaza  |Clayton Productions - USA & Good News Performance
date ok Saturday 8-Jun 850 Justin Herman Plaza | Take Steps for Crohn's and Colitis
conflict  |email sent and ne|Saturday S-Jun 10-Jun| 1500 Justin Herman Plaza Out of the Darkness Overnight Walk el
maybeb17 Saturday 16-Jun 1200 Justin Herman Plaza  |Bravo's Top Chef: The Tour 2012 Y
date ok Saturday 23-Jun 400 Justin Herman Plaza Walk to Cure Psoriasis
date ok [urda 30-Jun 3 3,000 Justin Herman Plaza __ |40th Anniversary Celebralion of San Francisco Arts Comié— - ©1
daleok |2011 Request? |Sunor Tues  |o-Jul 120 Justin Herman Plaza | Philippine Nurses Association of Northern California dnniversqny
11-Aug 19-Aug Impact Justin Herman Plaza  |America's Cup Dates Rd 1 Staris blve
Monday 27-Aug 2-Sep [Impact Justin Herman Plaza  |America's Cup Dates Rd 2 slaris Hve
Salurday 8-Sep 400 Juslin Herman Plaza San Francisco Region Mutt Strut
conflict  {need to send emd Sunday 9-Sep B-Sep 6000 Justin Herman Plaza Susan G. Komen Race for the Cure eilan/
date ok |changed date to gFriday 14-Sep  |13-Sep 5000 Justin Herman Plaza San Francisco Heart Walk
dale ok |email sent possibl|Friday 21-Sep  |20-Sep 3000 Justin Herman Plaza San Francisco Symphony Free Concert
date change Thursday 27-5ep 150 Justin Herman Plaza Relay For Life Jn:?x
Friday 28-Sep 100 Justin Herman Plaza  |Basketball Shootout ,.__.A___:_ﬁuv.,___ﬂ
date ok Sunday 30-Sep Justin Herman Plaza  [Bridge to Bridge - HOLD
date ok |deciding belween|Salurday 6-Oct  |5-Oct 7-Oct 1500 Justin Herman Plaza  [FallFest
date ok Monday 8-Ocl Justin Herman Plaza  [Tenative lce Rink Load In
10f3 2/6/2012



